MAIN CAMPUS
Freshman
Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL

FIRELANDS

Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
FIRELANDS TOTAL

BGSU

Freshman
Sophomores
Juniors

Seniors
Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest
BGSU TOTAL

Spring 2012

3,595
3,106
2,897
3,989
227
1,587
76
14
534
198
16,223

684
485
289
350
495
2,303

4,279
3,591
3,186
4,339
722
1,587
76
14
534
198
18,526

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen

Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree

Spring 2013

3,285
3,072
3,010
4,017
311
1,578
75
16
557
149
16,070

635
430
268
324
604
2,261

3,920
3,502
3,278
4,341
915
1,578
75
16
557
149
18,331

Number

(310)
(34)
113

28
84
9)
(1)
2
23
(49)
(153)

(49)
(55)
(21)
(26)
109
(42)

(359)
(89)
92
2
193
9)
(1)
2
23
(49)
(195)

DIFFERENCE

Percent

-8.6%
-1.1%
3.9%
0.7%
37.0%
-0.6%
-1.3%
14.3%
4.3%
-24.7%
-0.94%

-71.2%
-11.3%
-7.3%
-7.4%
22.0%
-1.82%

-8.4%
-2.5%
2.9%
0.0%
26.7%
-0.6%
-1.3%
14.3%
4.3%
-24.7%
-1.05%



