Bowling Green State University 15th Day Enrollment Comparison Spring 2012 vs. Spring 2013

			<u>DIFFERENCE</u>	
	Spring 2012	Spring 2013	<u>Number</u>	<u>Percent</u>
MAIN CAMPUS				
Freshman	3,595	3,285	(310)	-8.6%
Sophomores	3,106	3,072	(34)	-1.1%
Juniors	2,897	3,010	113	3.9%
Seniors	3,989	4,017	28	0.7%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	227	311	84	37.0%
Masters	1,587	1,578	(9)	-0.6%
Graduate Certificate	76	75	(1)	-1.3%
Specialist	14	16	2	14.3%
Doctoral	534	557	23	4.3%
Graduate Guest	198	149	(49)	-24.7%
MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL	16,223	16,070	(153)	-0.94%
FIRELANDS				
Freshman	684	635	(49)	-7.2%
Sophomores	485	430	(55)	-11.3%
Juniors	289	268	(21)	-7.3%
Seniors	350	324	(26)	-7.4%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	495	604	109	22.0%
FIRELANDS TOTAL	2,303	2,261	(42)	-1.82%
BGSU				
Freshman	4,279	3,920	(359)	-8.4%
Sophomores	3,591	3,502	(89)	-2.5%
Juniors	3,186	3,278	92	2.9%
Seniors	4,339	4,341	2	0.0%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	722	915	193	26.7%
Masters	1,587	1,578	(9)	-0.6%
Graduate Certificate	76	75	(1)	-1.3%
Specialist	14	16	2	14.3%
Doctoral	534	557	23	4.3%
Graduate Guest	198	149	(49)	-24.7%
BGSU TOTAL	18,526	18,331	(195)	-1.05%

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen

Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree